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suMsSnNsVIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-11-2022 11:01:00
02-11-2022 09:47:00
02-11-2022 10:54:00
03-11-2022 10:07:00
03-11-2022 17:25:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47.00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 02:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00
04-11-2022 09:47:00

802-6-00007-2
talseud 15
uaysemud 15
0.00

Teller Id

93999

931001
93999

931000
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

931000 WM IVINEHAWADE

931000
931000

Currency THB
Account Status  Active
Branch Name PAK PHANANG
Available Balance 0.00
Transaction Code Description
BPDWT Regional Irrig
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Regional Irrig
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Regional rig
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
auUMIgnABY
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 ‘' GFMIS/108682
(umnw;% NOIBFMIS/108682
Uy & oses2
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Cheque

No.

Amount Balance

-65,577.40 0.00

19,000.00 19,000.00

-19,000.00 0.00

76,753.60 76,753.60

-72,289.60 4,464.00

4,281.35 8,745.35
17,125.40 25,870.75
13,193.40 39,064.15

8,562.70 47,626.85

8,562.70 56,189.55
49,812.80 106,002.35

8,562.70 114,565.05

8,662.70 123,127.75
25,688.10 148,815.85

109,744.70 258,560.55

12,453.20 271,013.75
12,844.05 283,857.80

8,912.05 292,769.85
49,812.80 342,582.65
85,616.00 428,198.65

8,562.70 436,761.35
93,399.00 530,160.35
49,812.80 579,973.15
54,094.15 634,067.30
60,196.10 694,263.40
12,453.20 706,716.60

6,226.60 712,943.20
37,359.60 750,302.80
12,453.20 762,756.00
12,844.05 775,600.05

Init Br

0802

108682
0802

108682
0802

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

108682
108682



30-11-2022 10:04:00 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,000.00 16,229.00 108682

30-11-2022 11:12:00 93999 BPDWT Regional lrrig -16,229.00 0.00 0802
Total Cr. = 2,736,867.63 Total Dr. =-2,802,445.03

. b 4
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suMsSNSvINgE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-11-2022 10:59:00

01-11-2022 16:18:00

04-11-2022 17:19:00

07-11-2022 13:26:00

07-11-2022 16:05:00

08-11-2022 17:44:00

14-11-2022 15:09:00

23-11-2022 09:46:00

23-11-2022 09:46:00

23-11-2022 09:46:00

23-11-2022 14:50:00

25-11-2022 10:51:00

25-11-2022 16:03:00

25-11-2022 16:04:00

Total Cr. = 55,449.70

802-6-00764-6 Currency
waUsenud 15 Account Status
yaUsenmudl 15  Branch Name

64,729.28 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
93999 BPDWT

580298 CWTRC

93999 BPDWT

K19294 PADWP
ITBANK PBDWT

90180 CBCA

580298 CDCH

931002 BCD14

931002 BCD14

931002 BCD14

93999 BPDWT

93999 BPDWT

937070 BCD14

937071 BCD14

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
64,729.28

Description Cheque No.
Regional Irrig

10132820
Regional Irrig
9294-
10900020848000601

GY070 -0700300126

SBK:34 SBR:877 10141221

ICAS INCL R
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
dungndes

Regional Irrig

Regional kHgIa 14130 NBIA)

Wninmsidunasigasinigms

Royal Irrigati/200012

Royal Irrigati/200012

Total Dr. =-69,074.41

Amount Balance

-14,763.00 63,580.99

-30,517.41 33,073.58

-7.00 33,066.58

-900.00 32,166.58

-7.00 32,159.58

-780.00 31,379.58

828.61 32,208.19

1,280.00 33,488.19

20,440.00 53,928.19

1,280.00 55,208.19

-2,560.00 52,648.19

-19,540.00 33,108.19

23,826.22 56,934.41

7,794.87 64,729.28

Init Br

0802

0802

0802

0802

0802

0700

0802

108682

108682

108682

0802

0802

108682

108682
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

22-11-2022 15:04:00

23-11-2022 15:32:00

30-11-2022 10:28:00

30-11-2022 11:47:00

Total Cr. =

802-6-02113-4
dinauausenud
drinouadssmud
0.00

Teller Id

510509

ITBANK

540931

ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

Transaction Code

TSTDCA

PBDWT

TSTDCA

PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description
Fawrenulaaads o
uladnda T1ad an.
G9070 -0700300291

U.A. MU WIaa#E
UID=540931##ZTLO=B

G9070 -0700300725

Total Dr. =-157,200.00

Cheque No.

Amount Balance Init Br
88,000.00 88,000.00 0802

-88,000.00 0.00 0802

69,200.00 69,200.00 0779

-69,200.00 0.00 0802

dugnAea
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name
Ledger Balance

Date

01-11-2022 23:14:00

02-11-2022 10:54:00

Total Cr. = 42,730.00

802-6-02132-0 Currency
dfnoualsanuf 15 Account Status
dninvuralsiviud | Branch Name

0.00 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code
ITBANK MEDDT
ITBANK PBDWT

THB

Active

PAK PHANANG BR.
0.00

Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
TR fr 8027003784 42,730.00 42,730.00 0802

G9070 -0700300126 -42,730.00 0.00 0802

Total Dr. =-42,730.00
fnngndes
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